Morava Open 2020
Brno 3.10.2020




Fl
Qualification Results

Misto: Brno

Poradatel: SRC Brno

Rozhod¢i: Svanda

Dréaha: SRC Brno

Pof. Zéavodnik Nej. kolo 2. nej kolo
1. FrantiSek Poledna 5.349 5.448
2. Jiri Cihlar 5.357 5.360
3. Roman Klapka 5.388 5.514
4. Jaroslav Svanda 5.403 5.412
5. Michal Pokorny 5.485 5.505
6. Vladimir Horky 5.507 5.626
7. Martin Dolezel 5.802 5.809
8. Roman Motycka 5.844 5.985
9. Jaromir Byma 5.932 5.974
10.  Rostislav Sedlarik 5.948 0.000
11. Roman Kalhous 5.949 5.987
12.  Petr Sedlarik 5.982 6.038
13.  Kamil Klapka 6.074 6.448
14.  Jifi Vrba 6.194 6.412
15.  Petr Motycka 6.832 6.955



Por.

Zavodnik

Roman Kalhous
Petr Sedlatik
Kamil Klapka
Jifi Vrba

Petr Motycka

F1

Skupina C
Misto: Bro
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhodci: Svanda
Draha: SRC Brno
Kola
26 30 29 28
1 3 5 6
27 31 28 28
2 1 3 5
25 28 27 28
3 5 6 4
24 27 26 27
4 2 1 3
24 24 26 26

5

6

4 2

31

29

28

26

26
1

28

28

29

25

23
3

Pnl.

0

Celkem

172.45

171.47

165.12

155.12

149.11



Por.

Zavodnik
Vladimir Horky
Roman Motycka
Martin Dolezel
Rostislav Sedlatik

Jaromir Byma

F1

Skupina B
Misto: Brmo
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhodci: Svanda
Draha: SRC Brno
Kola
32 31 29 30
1 3 5 6
29 27 28 30
3 5 6 4
28 30 27 29
2 1 3 5
27 28 28 28
5 6 4 2
24 28 26 28
4 2 1 3

29

30

28

30

26
5

32

30

29

29

27
6

Pnl.

0

Celkem

183.03

174.11

171.04

170.35

159.35



Por.

Zavodnik

Frantisek Poledna
Roman Klapka
Jiti Cihlaf
Jaroslav Svanda

Michal Pokorny

F1

Skupina A
Misto: Brno
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhodci: Svanda
Draha: SRC Brno
Kola
32 31 30 30
1 3 5 6
30 33 30 31
3 5 6 4
32 32 30 31
2 1 3 5
31 31 31 32
4 2 1 3
29 31 30 30
5 6 4 2

33

32

31

31

32
1

32

32

32

30

30
3

Pnl.

0

Celkem

188.49

188.30

188.13

186.34

182.45



F1

Celkové vysledky
Misto: Brno
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhod¢i: Svanda
Dréaha: SRC Brno
Pof. Zavodnik Kola celkem  Nej. kolo
1. FrantiSek Poledna 188.49 5.265
2. Roman Klapka 188.30 5.305
3. Jifi Cihlar 188.13 5.237
4. Jaroslav Svanda 186.34 5.394
5. Vladimir Horky 183.03 5.355
6. Michal Pokorny 182.45 5435
7. Roman Motycka 174.11 5.747
8. Roman Kalhous 172.45 5.643
9. Petr Sedlarik 171.47 5.665
10.  Martin Dolezel 171.04 5.540
11. Rostislav Sedlarik 170.35 5.758
12.  Kamil Klapka 165.12 5.789
13.  Jaromir Byma 159.35 5.773
14.  Jifi Vrba 155.12 6.088
15.  Petr Motycka 149.11 6.295



F1
Race Results

Misto: Brno

Poradatel: SRC Brno

Rozhod¢i: Svanda

Dréaha: SRC Brno

Pof. Zavodnik Qual. Final
1. FrantiSek Poledna 5.349 188.49
2. Roman Klapka 5.388 188.30
3. Jifi Cihlar 5.357 188.13
4. Jaroslav Svanda 5.403 186.34
5. Vladimir Horky 5.507 183.03
6. Michal Pokorny 5.485 182.45
7. Roman Motycka 5.844 174.11
8. Roman Kalhous 5.949 172.45
9. Petr Sedlarik 5.982 171.47
10.  Martin Dolezel 5.802 171.04
11.  Rostislav Sedlarik 5.948 170.35
12.  Kamil Klapka 6.074 165.12
13.  Jaromir Byma 5.932 159.35
14.  Jifi Vrba 6.194 155.12
15.  Petr Motycka 6.832 149.11



Por.

Zavodnik

Roman Kalhous
Kamil Klapka
Libor Bilek
Petr Motycka

Jifi Vrba

G12

Skupina C
Misto:
Poradatel:
Rozhodci:
Draha:
Kola
85 83 82
5 6 4
58 81 82
1 3 5
67 67 73
2 1 3
69 74 70
3 5 6
71 72 73
4 2 1

Bro
SRC Brno
Svanda
SRC Brno
86 86
2 1
80 87
6 4
75 74
5 6
74 69
4 2
74 71

3 5

88

89

74

70

63
6

Pnl.  Celkem
0 510.01
0 47733
0  430.18
0 426.49
0 42436



Por.

Zavodnik

Vladimir Horky
Jaroslav Svanda
Roman Klapka
Petr Sedlatik

Jaromir Byma

G12

Skupina B
Misto:
Poradatel:
Rozhodci:
Draha:
Kola
80 90 89
5 6 4
88 87 88
2 1 3
8 90 62
1 3 5
78 83 83
3 5 6
79 81 82
4 2 1

Bro
SRC Brno
Svanda
SRC Brno
83 90
2 1
85 84
5 6
88 86
6 4
83 85
4 2
81 83
3 5

92

84

88

83

75
6

Pnl.  Celkem
0 52401
0 516.15
0  502.07
0 49538
0 481.12



Por.

Zavodnik

FrantiSek Poledna
Jiti Cihlar
Rostislav Sedlatik
Michal Pokorny

Martin DolezZel

G12

Skupina A
Misto:
Poradatel:
Rozhodci:
Draha:
Kola
91 90 92
1 3 5
92 90 91
2 1 3
86 78 87
5 6 4
85 85 88
3 5 6
80 84 87
4 2 1

Bro
SRC Brno
Svanda
SRC Brno
91 91
6 4
920 85
5 6
86 90
2 1
88 85
4 2
78 61
3 5

90

86

88

83

76
6

Pnl. Celkem
0 54536
0 534.15
0 51546
0 514.04
0  466.23



GI12

Celkové vysledky
Misto: Brno
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhod¢i: Svanda
Dréaha: SRC Brno
Pof. Zavodnik Kola celkem  Nej. kolo
1. FrantiSek Poledna 545.36 4.323
2. Jifi Cihlar 534.15 3.727
3. Vladimir Horky 524.01 4.353
4. Jaroslav Svanda 516.15 4.369
5. Rostislav Sedlarik 515.46 4.350
6. Michal Pokorny 514.04 4.433
7. Roman Kalhous 510.01 4.428
8. Roman Klapka 502.07 4.406
9. Petr Sedlarik 495.38 4.607
10.  Jaromir Byma 481.12 4.622
11. Kamil Klapka 477.33 4.411
12.  Martin Dolezel 466.23 4.424
13. Libor Bilek 430.18 4.988
14.  Petr Motycka 426.49 5.227
15.  Jifi Vrba 424.36 5.088



Por.

Zavodnik

Michal Pokorny
Jaromir Byma
Libor Bilek

Jifi Vrba

Truck

Skupina B
Misto:
Poradatel:
Rozhod¢i:
Dréaha:
Kola
17 17 17
2 1 3
16 17 17
1 3 5
14 14 15
3 5 6
14 14 14

4

2

1

Bro
SRC Brno
Svanda
SRC Brno
17 16
5 6
16 17
6 4
15 15
4 2
15 14
3 5

17

16

15

14
6

Pnl.  Celkem
0 101.23
0 99.16
0 88.03
-1 86.11



Por.

Zavodnik

FrantiSek Poledna
Jaroslav Svanda
Rostislav Sedlatik
Roman Klapka

Kamil Klapka

Truck

Skupina A
Misto:
Poradatel:
Rozhodci:
Draha:
Kola
17 19 18
4 2 1
17 18 18
1 3 5
17 17 19
2 1 3
15 17 16
3 5 6
15 14 17
5 6 4

Bro
SRC Brno
Svanda
SRC Brno
19 18
3 5
17 18
6 4
16 16
5 6
15 17
4 2
16 17
2 1

17

19

17

17

16
3

Pnl.

0

Celkem

108.24

107.03

102.31

97.29

95.27



Truck

Celkové vysledky
Misto: Brno
Poradatel: SRC Brno
Rozhod¢i: Svanda
Dréaha: SRC Brno
Pof. Zavodnik Kola celkem  Nej. kolo
1. Frantisek Poledna 108.24 6.193
2. Jaroslav Svanda 107.03 6.170
3. Rostislav Sedlatik 102.31 6.406
4. Michal Pokorny 101.23 6.543
3. Jaromir Byma 99.16 6.706
6. Roman Klapka 97.29 6.713
7. Kamil Klapka 95.27 6.750
8. Libor Bilek 88.03 7.331
9. Jifi Vrba 86.11 7.202
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